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Description

198801140000
13250

01/14/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

167 486

198801150000
14320

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 715 Other:VOLUME
677, PAGE 22
BOOK 161,
PAGE 804

198801150000
15370

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 717

198801150000
16220

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 716 Other:VOLUME
162, PAGE 133

198801150000
16740

01/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

167 713 Other:VOLUME
159, PAGE 179

198801180000
17660

01/18/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WILHITE,
FREDDIE F. &
THE

167 868 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 35,
PAGE 328

198801260000
26650

01/26/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES NEWMAN,
ROBERT L. &
BARBA

168 786 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
062, PAGE 614

198802110000
40760

02/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor DEEDS VETERANS
ADMIN

170 908 6 93 Lot#:17 Book:6
Pg:93
Desc:MONTE
TIERRA, 1ST
ADDITION

198802050000
34400

02/05/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ENMAR CORP 170 149 Other:REAL
BOOK 108,
PAGE 685

198802150000
43920

02/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES MEHAFFEY,
LOYD & LINDA

171 275 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
430, PAGE 316

198802100000
38700

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 729

198802100000
39060

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 727

198802100000
39120

02/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

170 728 Other:VOLUME
164, PAGE 254

198802250000
54600

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

172 662 Other:VOLUME
163, PAGE 141

198802250000
54110

02/25/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

172 663

198803100000
68660

03/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

175 145 Other:VOLUME
168, PAGE 715

198803100000
68690

03/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

175 147 Other:VOLUME
170, PAGE 980

198803100000
68710

03/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

175 144



198803100000
68950

03/10/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

175 143 Other:VOLUME
169, PAGE 542

198803150000
72770

03/15/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULLINGTON
WILLIAM
E.DBA

175 510 Other:BOOK
055, PAGE 321

198803170000
75930

03/17/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES GILL, HURLEY
G, JR. & BEV

175 871 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
033, PAGE 469

198803210000
78260

03/21/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES WINFORD B.G.
DBA
WINFORD

176 214 Other:REAL
BOOK 160,
PAGE 403

198803220000
80160

03/22/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PUTMAN-
SPALDING
BUILDERS

176 373 Other:REAL
BOOK 150,
PAGE 813

198804080000
99700

04/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES VINES, JIMMY
T, JR. & BRE

179 170 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK 97,
PAGE 620

198804080001
00090

04/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
WILLIE H,JR.&
JA

179 171

198804080001
00260

04/08/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
WILLIE H,JR.&
JA

179 171 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
087, PAGE 442

198804110001
02260

04/11/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAWLEY,
ALEX G. &
BLANCHE

179 487 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
424, PAGE 944

198804270001
19030

04/27/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FBS
MORTGAGE
CORP

181 654 Other:VOLUME
176, PAGE 37

198804270001
19210

04/27/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

181 652

198804280001
19930

04/28/1988
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

181 763 Other:VOLUME
176, PAGE 860


