Search	n Criteria	Filters App	olied: Party	y Seq= 1,0	; Date Re	corded=	1988; Nan	ne= AMSC	OM HTUC	RTGAGE C	O INC;
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198801140000 13250	01/14/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	167	486				
198801150000 14320	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	715				Other:VOLUME 677, PAGE 22 BOOK 161, PAGE 804
198801150000 15370	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	717				
198801150000 16220	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	716				Other:VOLUME 162, PAGE 133
198801150000 16740	01/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	167	713				Other:VOLUME 159, PAGE 179
198801180000 17660	01/18/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WILHITE, FREDDIE F. & THE	167	868				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 35, PAGE 328
198801260000 26650	01/26/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	NEWMAN, ROBERT L. & BARBA	168	786				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 062, PAGE 614
198802110000 40760	02/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	DEEDS	VETERANS ADMIN	170	908	6	93		Lot#:17 Book:6 Pg:93 Desc:MONTE TIERRA, 1ST ADDITION
198802050000 34400	02/05/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ENMAR CORP	170	149				Other:REAL BOOK 108, PAGE 685
198802150000 43920	02/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	MEHAFFEY, LOYD & LINDA	171	275				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 430, PAGE 316
198802100000 38700	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	729				
198802100000 39060	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	727				
198802100000 39120	02/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	170	728				Other:VOLUME 164, PAGE 254
198802250000 54600	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	172	662				Other:VOLUME 163, PAGE 141
198802250000 54110	02/25/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	172	663				
198803100000 68660	03/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	175	145				Other:VOLUME 168, PAGE 715
198803100000 68690	03/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	175	147				Other:VOLUME 170, PAGE 980
198803100000 68710	03/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	175	144				

198803100000 68950	03/10/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	175	143		Other:VOLUME 169, PAGE 542
198803150000 72770	03/15/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULLINGTON WILLIAM E.DBA	175	510		Other:BOOK 055, PAGE 321
198803170000 75930	03/17/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	GILL, HURLEY G, JR. & BEV	175	871		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 033, PAGE 469
198803210000 78260	03/21/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	WINFORD B.G. DBA WINFORD	176	214		Other:REAL BOOK 160, PAGE 403
198803220000 80160	03/22/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PUTMAN- SPALDING BUILDERS	176	373		Other:REAL BOOK 150, PAGE 813
198804080000 99700	04/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	VINES, JIMMY T, JR. & BRE	179	170		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 97, PAGE 620
198804080001 00090	04/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, WILLIE H,JR.& JA	179	171		
198804080001 00260	04/08/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, WILLIE H,JR.& JA	179	171		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 087, PAGE 442
198804110001 02260	04/11/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAWLEY, ALEX G. & BLANCHE	179	487		Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 424, PAGE 944
198804270001 19030	04/27/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FBS MORTGAGE CORP	181	654		Other:VOLUME 176, PAGE 37
198804270001 19210	04/27/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	181	652		
198804280001 19930	04/28/1988 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	181	763		Other:VOLUME 176, PAGE 860